3.7
(.146)
1.1
(.043)
1.1
(.043)
2.0
(.079)

Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
Min.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A)
**K-
FactorL (µH) Tol. (%)
SRU5028-1R2Y 1.2 ±30 10 7.96 200 16.8 3.50 3.40 453
SRU5028-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 10 7.96 130 21.0 3.20 2.50 313
SRU5028-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 10 7.96 90 24.0 2.80 2.10 272
SRU5028-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 9 7.96 50 32.0 2.20 1.85 214
SRU5028-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 10 7.96 55 42.0 2.00 1.55 177
SRU5028-100Y 10.0 ±30 18 2.52 25 63.0 1.80 1.40 151
SRU5028-150Y 15.0 ±30 18 2.52 23 108.0 1.10 1.00 123
SRU5028-220Y 22.0 ±30 15 2.52 18 162.0 0.95 0.85 95
SRU5028-330Y 33.0 ±30 15 2.52 16 203.0 0.80 0.68 87
SRU5028-470Y 47.0 ±30 13 2.52 13 285.0 0.70 0.62 69
SRU5028-680Y 68.0 ±30 13 2.52 10 450.0 0.56 0.46 59
SRU5028-101Y 100.0 ±30 15 0.796 8 625.0 0.47 0.42 50
680
LCR METER
*R
oH